
QUALIFIED CONTRACTOR REGISTRY 

Only those persons listed in the Authorized Functions List (see By-law 2017-056, Schedule A) and prequalified with the 

Town of Collingwood shall carry out the corresponding functions set out in the list. 

Note: The Qualified Contractor Registry is a list of Businesses, who have provided documentation to the Town of 

Collingwood, demonstrating that they possess the required training and valid documentation to be able to perform 

functions as described by CSA B64.10-11. This Registry is in no way a recommendation of work or a warranty of work in 

any way, by the Town of Collingwood. 

Please note that work performed by contractors who are not included in the Qualified Contractor Registry will not be 

accepted, however contractors are invited to contact the Backflow Prevention Officer prior to performing work, for 

inclusion into the registry. For more information, please contact the Backflow Prevention Officer at 705-445-1030 ext. 

3321. 

 

Business Name:  

(Listed alphabetically) 

Contact Information Survey Test Repair Install Fire 

Systems 

Only 

Irrigation 

Systems 

Only 

Baymount Plumbing Limited 705-443-8805 

info@baymountplumbing.com 

x x x x   

Bloomfield Plumbing Ltd. 705-445-0644 

Jimbloomfield02@gmail.com 

x x x x   



BonMech Inc BonMech Inc 

service@bonmech.ca 

x x x x   

Combined Air Mechanical 

Services 

905-458-1000  

Plumbingdispatch@combinedair.com 

x x x x   

Current Plumbing Ltd 705-888-5600 

Derrick@currentplumbing.ca 

x x x x   

Dalton Plumbing & Backflow 

Service 

705-427-6436 

Tdalton1039@rogers.com 

x x x x   

Donato Mechanical Group 

LTD. 

416-853-3774 

mdonato@donatomechanical.com 
x x x x   

Dynamech Service Trades 

Inc 

705-726-6420 

jason@dynamech.ca 
x x x x   

G.O. TAP PLUS 416-695-4377 

backflow@gotapplus.ca 
x x x x   



Georgian Bay Fire and 

Safety 

519-376-6120 

Brandon.thomson@fire-sp.com 
    x  

Laughlin's Plumbing 705-716-9399 

Laughlinsplumbing@hotmail.com 
x x x x   

LPI Mechanical 905-794-0755 

Service@lpigroup.ca 
x x x x   

Miller Fire Prevention Ltd. 519-375-7503 

millerfireprevention@gmail.com 
    x  

Northern Plumbing Systems 

Inc 

705-812-2560 

kristine@northernplumbingsystems.com 
x x x x   

Nottawasaga Mechanical 705-429-3512 

hello@nottawasagamechanical.com 
x x x x   

Parr Mechanical Plumbing 

and Heating 

519-949-1080 

matt@parrmechanical.com 
    x  



Plumbtech Plumbing 705-722-7209 

Finance@plumbtechplumbing.com 
x x x x   

Plumbex Limited 705-252-4444 

mgavarre@plumbex.ca 
x x x x   

ProActive Water Solutions 

Inc 

416-249-2837 

info@proactivewatersolutions.com 
x x x x   

Secure Water Systems - A 

Div. of Griffin Mechanical 

Inc. 

519-827-9622 

info@securewatersystems.ca 
x x x x   

Stoic Fire Protection Inc. 905-806-8747 

stoicfirepro@gmail.com 
    x  

Target Fire Prevention & 

Mechanical Services 

705-526-6099 

sue@targetfire.ca 
    x  

Total Plumbing Service Inc 705-720-2010 

Alex@totalplumbingservices.ca or 

Tracey@totalplumbingservices.ca 

x x x x   



Transparent Backflow 

Services 

519-574-8776 

darryl@transparentbackflow.ca 
x x x x   

Troy Life Fire and Safety 705-725-0379 

Paige.shaw@troylfs.com and 

Bonnie.curry@troylfs.com 

    x  

Vipond Inc. 705-726-3535 

Mike.powell@vipond.ca 
    x  

Western Mechanical 705-737-4135 

Ppower@westernmechanical.net 
x x x x   
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